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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN 18.310 + 3T LIFT + NICE TRUCK

Price
Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width
Construction length
Construction width

Construction height

Description
WMAH10ZZ95M412583

€9.950,-
Box body
2005

412583

WMAH10ZZ95M412583

4x2

Automatic
564.445 km
Diesel

Euro 3

228 kW (310 PK)
19.000 kg
9.380 kg
9.620 kg
967 cm

255 cm

730 cm

249 cm

251 cm
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